
DATES FOR OLD NORTH CHURCH SENIOR CHOIR 
SEPTEMBER 2018 to MAY 2019 

 
Please Note... 

All Sunday services begin with a 9am warm-up rehearsal in the sanctuary; please be prompt! 
Dates/times subject to change- always check your emails! 

 
SEPTEMBER 
 
Wednesday September 5  Rehearsal/ice cream social Music Room 7:30pm 
Sunday  September 9  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Wednesday September 12  Rehearsal   Music Room 7:30pm 
Sunday  September 16  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 

CHURCH PICNIC  following 10am Service 
Wednesday September 19  Rehearsal   Music Room 7:30pm 
Sunday  September 23   Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Wednesday September 26  FESTIVAL CHORUS  Parish Hall 7pm registration;  
           7:30pm rehearsal 
Sunday   September 30   CHOIR OFF   PARISH SINGERS 
 
 
OCTOBER 
 
Wednesday October 3  Festival Chorus   Parish Hall 7:30pm 
Sunday  October 7  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Wednesday October 10  Festival Chorus   Parish Hall 7:30pm 
Sunday  October 14  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Wednesday October 17  Festival Chorus   Parish Hall 7:30pm 
Sunday  October 21  CHOIR OFF   CECILIA CHOIR 
Wednesday October 24  Festival Chorus   Parish Hall 7:30pm 
Sunday  October 28  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Wednesday  October 31  Festival Chorus   Sanctuary  7:30pm 
 
 
NOVEMBER 
 
Sunday  November 4  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am &10am 
Wednesday November 7  Festival Chorus   Sanctuary 7:30pm 
Sunday  November 11  CHOIR OFF   PARISH SINGERS 
Wednesday November 14  Festival Chorus   Sanctuary 7:30pm 
Sunday  November 18  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Monday November 19  Festival Chorus   Sanctuary  7:30pm 
Sunday  November 25  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Monday November 26  Festival Chorus   Sanctuary 7:30pm 
Wednesday November 28  Festival Chorus   Sanctuary 7:30pm 
Friday  November 30  FC DRESS REHEARSAL Sanctuary 7:30-10:30pm 
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DECEMBER 
 
Saturday December 1  Sound check   Sanctuary 6:15pm 
     FESTIVAL CHORUS CONCERT #1  8pm 
Sunday  December 2  OFF (morning only) 

Warm-up   Sanctuary  6:15pm 
     FESTIVAL CHORUS CONCERT #2  7:30pm 
Wednesday December 5  OFF 
Sunday  December 9  Rehearsal & Service  SENIOR & CECILIA 
Sunday  December 9  CONCERT/Gonzalez & Bonfield Sanctuary 7:00pm 
Wednesday December 12  TBD 
Sunday  December 16  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Wednesday December 19  MESSIAH SING  Sanctuary 7:30pm 
Friday  December 21   Longest Night (no choir)  Sanctuary  7pm 
Sunday  December 23  BELL SUNDAY  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Sunday   December 23   Rehearsal for Christmas Eve  Music Room  11:15 am 
Monday December 24  Christmas Eve Services   
       -Family Service: Youth Choir Sanctuary 5pm 
       -Warm up: Soloists & Senior Choir   7pm 
     Pre-service Carol Concert   7:30pm 
     Lessons and Carols    8pm 
     Pre-service Carol Concert (soloists only) 10:30pm 
     Communion Service (soloists only)  11pm 
Wednesday December 26  CHOIR OFF 
Sunday  December 30  CHOIR OFF –HAPPY NEW YEAR! 
 
 
JANUARY (no Wednesday evening rehearsals until January 30, 2019) 
 
Sunday  January 6  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Sunday   January 13  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Sunday  January 20  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Sunday  January 27  CHOIR OFF   PARISH SINGERS 
Wednesday January 30    Rehearsal   Music Room 7:30pm 
 
FEBRUARY 
 
Sunday  February 3  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am  
Wednesday February 6  Rehearsal   Music Room 7:30pm 
Sunday  February 10  CHOIR OFF   CECILIA CHOIR 
Wednesday February 13  Rehearsal   Parish Hall 7:30pm 
Sunday  February 17  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Wednesday February 20  Rehearsal   Parish Hall 7:30pm 
Sunday  February 24  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Wednesday February 27   Festival Registration/Rehearsal  Parish Hall  7:30pm  
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MARCH 
 
Sunday  March 3  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Wednesday March 6  Rehearsal   Parish Hall 7:30pm 
Sunday  March 10  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Wednesday March 13  Rehearsal   Sanctuary 7:30pm 
Sunday  March 17  CHOIR OFF   PARISH SINGERS 
Wednesday March 20   Rehearsal   Sanctuary 7:30pm 
Sunday  March 24   Rehearsal & Service   Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Wednesday March 27  Rehearsal    Sanctuary 7:30pm 
Sunday  March 31  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
 
APRIL 
 
Wednesday April 3   Rehearsal   Sanctuary 7:30pm 
Sunday  April 7   Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary  9am & 10am 
Wednesday April 10  Rehearsal   Sanctuary 7:30pm 
Saturday April 13  DRESS REHEARSAL  Sanctuary 10am-1pm 
Sunday  April 14  PALM SUNDAY  SENIOR CHOIR/CECILIA 
     Warm-up rehearsal  Sanctuary 6pm 
     LENTEN CONCERT  Sanctuary 7:30pm 
Wednesday April 17  Rehearsal   Music Room 7:30pm 
Thursday April 18  Maundy Thursday Service 
     Warm-up Rehearsal  Sanctuary 7pm 
     Service     Sanctuary 8pm 
Saturday April 20  Rehearsal   Sanctuary 10 to 11:30am 
Sunday  April 21  EASTER SUNDAY 
     Warm up Rehearsal  Sanctuary 8am 
     Service - Senior Choir & Bells Sanctuary 9am 
     CHOIR BREAKFAST  Parish Hall 
     Service: ALL CHOIRS  Sanctuary 11am 
Wednesday April 24  TBD    
Sunday  April 28  Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
 
 
MAY 
 
Wednesday May 1   Rehearsal   Music Room 7:30pm 
Sunday  May 5   Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Wednesday May 8   Rehearsal   Sanctuary 7:30pm 
Saturday May 11   DRESS REHEARSAL  Sanctuary 10am-12pm 
Sunday  May 12   MUSIC SUNDAY- ALL CHOIRS   Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
Wednesday May 15   Final Rehearsal & Choir Dinner   6:30pm 
     Location for end of year dinner party TBD  
Sunday  May 19   Rehearsal & Service  Sanctuary 9am & 10am 
     Senior Choir– finished for the season 
Wednesday May 22   YOUTH CHOIR TALENT SHOW    TBD 


